	 (
 
المادة
) (
 الإجراء
)      
	الواجبات
	المحاضرات المباشرة
	
	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)
	(8)
	(9)
	
(10)
	(11)
	(12)
	(13)
	(14)

	
	الواجب الأول
	الواجب الثاني
	الواجب الثالث
	المحاضرة الأولى
	المحاضرة الثانية
	المحاضرة الثالثة 
	تمهيدية
	محاضرة  
	حوار
	محاضرة
	حوار
	محاضرة
	حوار
	محاضرة
	حوار
	محاضرة
	حوار
	محاضرة
	حوار
	محاضرة
	حوار
	محاضرة
	حوار
	محاضرة
	حوار
	محاضرة
	حوار
	محاضرة
	حوار
	محاضرة
	حوار
	محاضرة
	حوار
	محاضرة
	حوار

	حاضر العالم الاسلامي
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	قواعد البيانات
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	استماع و تحدث 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	الادب الانجليزي 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]الانشاء و التعبير 2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	القواعد و المنظومة 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	النثر الانجليزي 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	مدخل الى اللغويات
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	-
